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Current Account

wRuit

— Page of Pages
g Thailand & &2 Muavain
=- Branch
= Wil 413-6-01529-1
i s dssnduius 1ue. (Buoulsanm) Account No.
=: qu9.U53NdUUS 32.uA. AR INa a.fias uil 28/02/2562
=3 Date
=g A.uuavAn
=: dnadiasvuasais anadu
= wuavaa 43000 Cu;ren_cy
= Thailand WWug
— [Loan] Limit
256,659
Ju/idau/d san1s f1adun withamda oaudu/dindu HAAAIURD E Rt k] éshﬂmns
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withqrawallbggojg R Balance __ Branch Teller
o B/F HaeuAN 0.00
"/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,800.00 2,800.00 108682 931000
~—02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,070.00 4,870.00 108682 931000
06/02/2562 CWCH ailua Jufa 10323440 4,870.00 0.00 0413 581547
07/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 500.00 108682 931000
07/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 5,000.00 108682 931000
07/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 8,000.00 108682 931000
15/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 28,000.00 108682 931002
20/02/2562 CWCH adlua Jufa 10332143 500.00 27,500.00 0413 581547
20/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,351.50 28,851.50 108682 931001
20/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,360.00 30,211.50 108682 931001
20/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 30,451.50 108682 931001
20/02/2562 CWCH 31 Sunda 10332142 4,500.00 25,951.50 0413 561506
21/02/2562 CWCH 1955600 AuATLALY 10332144 20,000.00 5,951.50 0413 581547
V2/2562 CWCH 177550 INATLALE 10332144 -20,000.00 25,951.50 0413 581547E
N’
21/02/2562 CWTRC 4131274027 10332144 20,000.00 5,951.50 0413 581547
22/02/2562 CWCH uaguta 10332141 3,000.00 2,951.50 0496 571621
&uw1/0878552146
25/02/2562 CWTRC 10332145 1,600.00 1,351.50 0413 561506
26/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 8,851.50 108682 931001
26/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,140.00 11,991.50 108682 931001
27/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 13,491.50 108682 931001
27/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 » 4,500.00 17,991.50 108682 931001
27/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 A RTE N 10339 )¢ 9 D) 500.00 18,491.50 108682 931001
27/02/2562 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:887 ICAS INCL 10332146 1,351.50 17,140.00 0700 90180
R1
28/02/2562 CWTRC 4130349201 10332148 3,500.00 13,640.00 0413 561506
C/F vanun'ly 13,640.00
N
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= Thailand & g2 muavaiy
= Branch
=3 o
=: Wwuvhied 413-6-01529-1
=& i dsmanduius nua. (Wuonlsana) Account No.
= Jud.UsvanNduWus 1.ua. Aaina a.diag Jun 28/02/2562
¥ Date
=¢ ERGTERERY]
=g dnafiasnuasais snadu THB
= Wuavaa 43000 Currency
= Thailand Wlun 0.00
[Loan] Limit
256,660
Su/idau/d sns fadun wsamda nauRu/dinu tanAIuIa CRtie] éﬂ'ﬁmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
- B/Fﬂ tanuau 13,640.00
"?/02/2562 CWTRC 4130391801 10332149 3,140.00 10,500.00 0413 561506
N
28/02/2562 CWCH wnafilye Jufa 10332147 4,000.00 6,500.00 0413 572555
28/02/2562 CWCH i dunvdia 10332150 4,500.00 2,000.00 0413 561506
28/02/2562 CWCH 10332151 1,500.00 500.00 0496 552439
HAGMIL UAD 500.00
5US8NISAAULTU 13 72,461.50
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
swsansdInkdu 15 72,961.50
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viasana3entiy (Unclear Chg.) 0 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
N
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